
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

28
27

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

1314

15

16

17

18 19

1

2

Sal’s Branch Trail

Park O�ce

Amphiteater

Bathhouse

Campsites

Firewood

Hiking Trail

Legend
Information

Recycling Bin

Roads

Trash Bin

Water Spigot

1

William B. Umstead State P�k
CAMPGROUND
8801 Glenwood Ave., Raleigh, NC 27617
GPS: 35.8905, -78.7502
william.umstead@ncparks.gov     984-867-8240
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